1Dimensions are in millimeters (inches)  www.fcai.fujitsu.com
Specifications
subject to change
FOR BOARD-TO-CABLE CONNECTION
230 SERIES (GENERAL-PURPOSE TYPE)
■ MATERIALS
Item
Insulator

Specifications
subject to change
■ ORDERING CODE
FCN-23 4 P 050-G / E
E: Metal type
Plating and covering
A: Metal cover (standard cable hole type)
B: Metal cover with polarization (standard cable hole type)
C: Metal cover (wide cable hole type)
D: Metal cover with polarization (wide cable hole type)
G: Gold plating (connector)
Number of contacts: 20, 28, 36, 50, 68, and 80
Body
C: Cover
G: Accessory (mating guide)
J: Socket
K: Accessory (polarization)
P: Plug
Tail type etc.
0: Cover and accessory
1: Soldering eyelet
4: Straight
5: Right-angle
7: Insulation displacement contact
230 series
Fujitsu connector
■ APPLICATIONS
FCN-230C0 × × -A/E (Cover)
FCN-235P0 × × -G/E
FCN-234P0 × × -G/E
FCN-230C0 ¥ ¥ -A/E (Cover)
3
230 Series (General-Purpose Type)
Dimensions are in millimeters (inches)  www.fcai.fujitsu.com
Specifications